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Mistrzostwa Polski Seniorów i Juniorow w pływaniu w płetwach
Gliwice, 1. - 2.4.2023

Konkurencja 26 Kobiet, 50 PP Open
01.04.2023 - 17:44 Wyniki
Punkty: 

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. MAŁACHOWSKA Julia 99 Delfinek Chodzież 18.66
2. MAŁACHOWKSA Kinga 99 Delfinek Chodzież 18.73
3. DUDEK Antonina 05 Delfinek Chodzież 19.23
4. SIÓDMIAK Jolanta 07 Laguna 24 Toruń 20.23
5. SZCZYGIEŁ Weronika 08 UKS Rekin Wrocław 20.48
6. HATALSKA Natalia 03 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 21.08
7. PISARCZYK Amelia 98 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 21.30
8. LELLEK Wiktoria 09 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 21.64
9. BESTRY Olivia 08 Laguna 24 Toruń 21.71

10. GEMBIAK Natalia 07 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 22.19
11. KILISZEWKA Sonia 06 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 22.36
12. RANISZEWSKA Maja 05 Laguna 24 Toruń 22.80
13. TARNOWSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 22.85
14. JOPP Matylda 99 Laguna 24 Toruń 23.01
15. GÓRALCZYK Iga 07 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 23.29
16. ADAMSKA Ada 06 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 23.59
17. STELMACH Zofia 08 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 23.63
18. MAJZEL Anna 09 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 23.76
19. BŁAWAT Marcelina 09 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 24.22
20. GORYS Magdalena 04 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 24.39
21. SADOWA Oliwia 08 UKS Rekin Wrocław 24.41
22. PALCZAK Milena 09 UKS Rekin Wrocław 25.94
23. ISAKOWICZ Hanna 08 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 26.15
24. NASZKIEWICZ Inga 09 MUKS PIORUN Gołdap 26.88
25. WANDTKE Martyna 06 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 34.63

Rocznik 2006 - 2007

1. SIÓDMIAK Jolanta 07 Laguna 24 Toruń 20.23
2. GEMBIAK Natalia 07 UKS Manta Kościerzyna 22.19
3. KILISZEWKA Sonia 06 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 22.36
4. GÓRALCZYK Iga 07 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 23.29
5. ADAMSKA Ada 06 OSN Amfiprion Olecko 23.59
6. WANDTKE Martyna 06 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 34.63

Rocznik 2008 - 2009

1. SZCZYGIEŁ Weronika 08 UKS Rekin Wrocław 20.48
2. LELLEK Wiktoria 09 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 21.64
3. BESTRY Olivia 08 Laguna 24 Toruń 21.71
4. TARNOWSKA Anna 08 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 22.85
5. STELMACH Zofia 08 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 23.63
6. MAJZEL Anna 09 KS Nautilus Jastrzębie-Zdrój 23.76
7. BŁAWAT Marcelina 09 KS Aqua Sport Kościerzyna 24.22
8. SADOWA Oliwia 08 UKS Rekin Wrocław 24.41
9. PALCZAK Milena 09 UKS Rekin Wrocław 25.94

10. ISAKOWICZ Hanna 08 Uks Delfin Jastarnia 26.15
11. NASZKIEWICZ Inga 09 MUKS PIORUN Gołdap 26.88

PK KRASNOKUTSKA Viktoriia 05 Delfinek Chodzież 19.07
PK TYMOSHENKO Anastasiia 09 Laguna 24 Toruń 22.43


